Westminster

Name

Chowdhury, Mohammed NA
Chowdhury, Bodrul
Lawrence, Peter W
Maddocks, Phil

Collier, Lee E

Maciel, Gavin

Joiner, Paul

Burke, John

Vuran, Ismail

Trevis, Robert

Performance Score Games

494 10%2
331 8
293 6%
267 7
224 6%
237 6
114 Yo
97 Yo
-292 0

-400 0

11

Including
Defaults

95.45%
80%
75%
72.73%
68.18%
66.67%
50%
50%
0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

95.45%
80%
72.22%
70%
65%
66.67%
50%
50%
0%

0%



