Westminster

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Chowdhury, Mohammed NA	494	$10\frac{1}{2}$	11	95.45%	95.45%
Chowdhury, Bodrul	331	8	10	80%	80%
Lawrence, Peter W	293	$6\frac{1}{2}$	9	75%	72.22%
Maddocks, Phil	267	7	10	72.73%	70%
Maciel, Gavin	237	6	9	66.67%	66.67%
Collier, Lee E	224	$6\frac{1}{2}$	10	68.18%	65%
Joiner, Paul	114	1/2	1	50%	50%
Burke, John	97	1/2	1	50%	50%
Vuran, Ismail	-292	0	1	0%	0%
Trevis, Robert	-400	0	1	0%	0%